INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5630
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5630-M-6-5487
5630-M-7-5488
5630-M-8-5489
5630-M-8-5490
5630-M-8-5491

5630-M-8-5492

5630-M-8-5493
5630-M-9-5494
5630-M-9-5495
5630-M-9-5496
5630-M-9-5497
5630-M-9-5498
5630-M-9-5499

5630-M-10-5500

5630-M-10-5501

HOMAIN AHMED
FATIMA QASIM
ADAIAH ONYX SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD AZAAN AZEEM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN SUBHANI

SYED MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

SHALOOM ASKHAR
HANNAN AMIR

SARA AFZAAL GILL
ABDUL DAYYAN AZEEM
ASHLEEN PATRAS
AYYAT FAISAL

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA ALI

RANJHA

MUAMMAD MUAZZAM ALI

RANJHA
MEERAB RASHID

5630-M-10-5504 SALMAN YASEEN

SAINT ANTHONY'S HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
WAQAR UL SALAM
MUHAMMAD QASIM
SHAHBAZ ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MOHAMMAD IMRAN BUTT

SYED AMAR SHAFIQ

NASIR IOQBAL

AMIR MASSIH

AFZAAL GILL
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
PATRAS NAZIR

FAISAL BAIG

FAISAL ABBAS RANJHA

FAISAL ABBAS RANJHA

RASHID SAIF
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

51.11%
51.11%
73.33%
68.89%
77.78%

68.89%

46.67%
51.11%
46.67%
73.33%
46.67%
57.78%
60.00%

73.33%

60.00%
46.67%
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